ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS ﬁm
July 2015 by Bltway

1-13-4606 - Lime for Embankment

1-14-4210 - Schedule Recovery

I-14-4211 - Schedule Recovery

1-13-4628 - Electrical Maintenance of Contracts 4601, 4602, 4603, and 4607

1-14-4206 - Schedule Impact Mitigation

1-14-4206 - Box Culvert N6-B Staging

1-13-4602 - ROW Fence Plan Quantity Correction

1-14-4207 - Nicor Potholes

1-14-4198 - Ramp | - MVDS Power Supply

RR-14-4175 - Crack Sealing

1-14-5693 - 36 Inch Culvert Removal and Replacement

1-14-4207 - Structure Adjustments 1

1-13-5675 - Modular Glare Screen System

1-13-4630 - Lively Median and Frontage Road Curb

I-13-4601 - Schedule Recovery Proposal

I-13-4607 - Pavement Preservation

1-13-4607 - Tollway Fiber Material Supply

1-14-4205 - Additional Metal Shell Piling

1-14-4207 - Subgrade Soil Modification

1-14-5698 - Median Pier Piling

RR-13-4130 - Roadway Items Balancing 3

1-14-5691 - Silver Creek Cleaning

1-13-4607 - Ramp G7 Acceleration

[-13-4104 - Retaining Wall NW56.30R WB

[-13-4104 - Unit Duct Increase

[-14-4204 - PGE

1-14-4204 - Geotextile Fabric

Page 1 As of 7/31/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036489&DocID=54ADB8AC0D75495586257E7600592254&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036531&DocID=8515F614537CB5E886257E7600595431&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036533&DocID=AAD78539F609CF0086257E76005990AA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036534&DocID=BAE951386C5DD00C86257E760059D6B3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036558&DocID=D774B788930DACBA86257E7D007140F6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036559&DocID=6140F64A750199DE86257E7D007179D2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036563&DocID=70997AAF0481903386257E7D0071B02A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036564&DocID=C9500BA3219137D186257E7D0071E155&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036565&DocID=C1E2FDDB477777C786257E7D00722978&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036567&DocID=841FC1202E9A70DA86257E7D00725284&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036568&DocID=8E84A243B49C8F0C86257E7D00728164&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036569&DocID=F2DF141EB5DC241886257E7D0072BB1E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036570&DocID=BE0DE985B1BE36AC86257E7D00732FA8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036592&DocID=BD66B71B6ACE795C86257E7D00736A3A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036595&DocID=20987A3CFBFFC95C86257E7E006C6A55&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036609&DocID=75337FB9C2FFFEB586257E7D0073D9A1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036610&DocID=1907787D86D239F786257E7E006CA4E4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036611&DocID=AF664A3FE2929E3A86257E7E006CDEC4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036613&DocID=393EA9FD01246DDC86257E7E006D0D33&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036615&DocID=618599CB6960301B86257E7E006D81C0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036614&DocID=7E63F3B02C95CC8486257E7E006D511E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036621&DocID=840F8DFDF0427DEE86257E7E006DB6FB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036622&DocID=DD8DB3204E4714FA86257E7E006DD929&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036639&DocID=9900013DD8EC6D2C86257E8300722D00&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036641&DocID=F685FF01DB93050386257E8300728794&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036643&DocID=6E837D929FDF1FB986257E830072DD7B&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
July 2015

1-14-4210 - MSE Wall Undercuts-Supplemental

1-14-4210 - Roadway Undercuts-Supplemental

1-14-4209 - Additional Erosion Control Measures

1-14-4205 - Schedule Impact Mitigation

1-14-4205 - Additional Storm Sewer, Jacked 24"

1-14-4205 - Installation Modification for Weigh in Motion Sensors

1-14-4211 - Revised Stockpile Location [-90/1-294-Supplemental

1-14-4212 - Removal and Disposal of Billboard - Supplement

1-14-4208 - Temporary Soil Retention System

1-13-4618 - PGE and Fabric Change Supplement No 2

I-13-5676 - Design Revision E3-CF

I-13-5676 - Temporary Soil Retention Conflict at E3-CF (West Shore)

1-14-4212 - Subgrade Soil Modification Type 1V

1-14-4212 - Construction Revision 6

1-14-4210 - Revised Stockpile Location-Elgin O'Hare

1-14-4209 - Oakton Avenue Bridge Deck Reinforcement Revision No 10

I-12-4066 - Sight Screen - [-57 Near Parkside

[-13-4630 - NE MSE Wall Temp Shoring - ISU 18

1-13-5689 - Furnish Metal Shell Piles

RR-15-5707 - Protective Shield & Deck Patching 1-294 over 1-55 Bridge

1-13-4166 - Schedule Recovery Incentive

1-14-4204 - Drainage Modifications

1-14-4208 - Ramps B and C Revised Grading

1-14-5698 - Additional Costs for Furnished Excavation

1-14-4640 - Hansen Court Revisions

1-14-4220 - Additional Exploration Trench for Utilities

RR-14-4184 - RFI #182 and #193 Light Fixture F4 Mounting

Page 2

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 7/31/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036647&DocID=B2345F6E5E5D5B8586257E8300732C0E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036648&DocID=F6C0468D51552CE386257E8300735C8E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036650&DocID=16B7654CAF83B32A86257E8300738B47&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036653&DocID=22972BE5E88F949286257E830073BC2E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036654&DocID=2743D2E89F9B31F486257E830073F199&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036655&DocID=3DD17C9510CA82E486257E83007426FF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036659&DocID=D6212AC69582A67D86257E830074530F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036661&DocID=2E699A19AAA46BA786257E850072B791&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036662&DocID=964BF7B1AB71BB8486257E850073C213&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036666&DocID=70C194F195DDBCEF86257E8500739278&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036669&DocID=B88381FBFBADBD0A86257E850073EAEB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036670&DocID=7D258D40BC4265C586257E850073FCCD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036677&DocID=10E08DE9C9E3CCFA86257E8900686D03&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036678&DocID=E81345B7C39A10FA86257E8900688428&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036679&DocID=BDE849D30499D21686257E890068EBD5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036680&DocID=15EE0A539AC4B9D486257E890068C95D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036668&DocID=BE04BFDA50B3E0ED86257E85007414B5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036689&DocID=0924E76D9228B24D86257E8F004D3146&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036688&DocID=47D77FEEFD69413286257E8F004D189B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036687&DocID=C520A50FE8A91E4886257E8C00799F56&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036686&DocID=7BBF169C2E0714E086257E8C00794B44&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036685&DocID=A9D27CA32AE0B50086257E8C0078E641&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036684&DocID=2009F148652FD26786257E8C00787E7B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036683&DocID=898EA7AEC91E5F5886257E8C007813E2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036696&DocID=34BEF12ED17D758986257E8F004D5B32&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036697&DocID=DDFF2DA1F1D90F1E86257E8F004D77DD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036698&DocID=B6738289AB74C55786257E8F004DA5CD&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
July 2015

1-13-4607 - Milestone 103.5 Acceleration

1-14-4206 - Construction Revision #6

1-14-4206 - Construction Revision No 5

1-14-4206 - Box Culvert Acceleration

RR-14-9155 - Dash Repairs Near Bensenville Bridge

1-14-5698 - Stage 1-Unsuitable Materials

I-13-5676 - West Shore Grade Beam at Busse Construction Entrance

[-13-4621 - 1 1/4" Unit Duct and Cable

1-13-4607 - Extended Temporary Service to Power Signal at Temp Ramp G2

1-14-4206 - Construction Revision No 7

1-14-4208 - Temporary Soil Retention System

1-14-4209 - Construction Inefficiencies

1-14-5698 - Furnished Excavation-Aggregate

1-13-4166 - Schedule Recovery Incentive

1-13-4628 - Sign Truss Sta 771+00 Irving Park Road

RR-15-5707 - 1-294 Bridge over Des Plaines River Parapet Wall Repair

RR-15-5707 - Precast Noise Wall Repair Mile Post 46.0

RR-15-5707 - Irving Park Single Face Barrier Wall Repair

RR-15-5707 - I-55 Ramp A South Abutment Backwall

RR-14-4184 - Building and Site Signage

1-14-4210 - Moment Slab Formwork

1-14-4211 - Moment Slab Formwork

1-13-4168 - Aggregate Subgrade Improvements

I-13-4166 - Schedule Recovery Incentive Adjustment

1-14-4183 - Replacement for ITS Components

[-13-4618 - Ramp Y2 Infield

1-13-4156 - Preliminary Category E Balance Supplement 2

Page 3

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 7/31/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036700&DocID=09A96BDB109C825386257E8F004DD340&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036702&DocID=DC24F996F050A9B086257E8F004F0A5C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036703&DocID=1644BD37C5FFFA2786257E8F004F229A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036704&DocID=591412991D39134286257E8F00556334&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036705&DocID=F65C153A926FFB2486257E8F0055904F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036706&DocID=AF329C388F40847386257E8F0055B969&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036707&DocID=F7A8E039320A07A086257E92004C8C9F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036708&DocID=67ACA691A12FC8DA86257E8F00560E32&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036712&DocID=1AF61D5918C9818186257E900078E6FB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036714&DocID=B42F71AB2D4B16D286257E900077075F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036716&DocID=AF3A5315F3D2E8C586257E9000790313&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036717&DocID=15EA0FA093CF1E8286257E9000792369&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036718&DocID=C6C80DE9DC0EAA1F86257E9000793DE8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036719&DocID=086A6229268B7B8B86257E900079586C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036720&DocID=03841BF3BA02F98C86257E9000797343&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036723&DocID=D7BDD8B10C87E92386257E900076B675&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036724&DocID=BDCE859FCB73F9D686257E90007988E0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036725&DocID=449FBCCE158B117D86257E900079A099&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036726&DocID=A628FAA570B5B87E86257E900079B642&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036728&DocID=33D58D8FDE4B13A886257E900079CCA6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036729&DocID=AC2F1B245678E4CD86257E900079DD83&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036730&DocID=02C69D84274974B086257E90007A005A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036732&DocID=F0A96FFF8B0968D586257E90007A1190&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036733&DocID=049C647A0642D64186257E90007A2374&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036734&DocID=EAC9F7687120B4CB86257E90007A3EE6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036735&DocID=D677DE5602A44C3A86257E90007A509A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036738&DocID=558C332E7F8A0C7786257E900078A6C4&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
July 2015

1-13-4156 - Preliminary Category B Balance Supplement 2

RR-15-5707 - I-55 Ramp Approach Slab Repairs

1-13-4621 - Lighting Service Extension

RR-14-9159R - Site Restoration Due to Sanitary Force Main Repair

1-14-4640 - Storm Sewer Spoils as Furnished Embankment

Page 4

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 7/31/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036739&DocID=12E63A697B37752686257E9000787BF0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036740&DocID=89D4B39D743F9A1686257E9000785187&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036741&DocID=7FBB12E246776B2A86257E900078218E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036751&DocID=05A33B9FA4487F0186257E93006393D7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036752&DocID=241CCA90226FA88686257E9300649E97&view=search

